No. C 30509

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2011
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BOISE RESCUE MISSION, INC.
BETSY TEWALT

PO BOX 1494

BOISE ID 83701-1494

GIVENS PURSLEY CORPORATE SERVI

601 W BANNOCK ST
BOISE ID 83702

USA

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR CRAIG VERDI 2704 S FALLING BROOK WAY
DIRECTOR BOB RICHMOND 2288 N LONGVIEW PL
DIRECTOR GERALD SALISBURY 2300 N. BIRD

DIRECTOR MIKE MCLAIN 1997 N. HIGHWOOD AVE
DIRECTOR JIM LAW 220 S. BEACH
DIRECTOR MIMI BARNES 6579 N BOGART LANE
TREASURER BETH SCHAFER PO BOX 190839
SECRETARY JODY BUCKNER 4405 E. WILDHORSE LN.
DIRECTOR GREG BROWN 21414 LONKEY LANE
PRESIDENT VINCENT KITUKU PO BOX 7152

City State
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
CALDWELL D
BOISE D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83706
83702-1295
83712
83713
83705
83714
83719
83712
83607
83707

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 30509

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Betsy Tewalt
Name (type or print): Betsy Tewalt

Date: 11/29/2010

Title: Business Manager

Processed 11/29/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




