No. C 30509  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Jan 31, 2011 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  BOISE RESCUE MISSION, INC. BETSY TEWALT PO BOX 1494 BOISE ID 83701-1494		2. Registered A	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
				GIVENS PURSLEY CORPORATE SERVI 601 W BANNOCK ST BOISE ID 83702 USA  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	rer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	CRAIG VERD	DI	2704 S FALLING BROOK WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
DIRECTOR	BOB RICHMOND		2288 N LONGVIEW PL	BOISE	ID	USA	83702-1295	
DIRECTOR	GERALD SALISBURY		2300 N. BIRD	BOISE	ID	USA	83712	
DIRECTOR	MIKE MCLAIN		1997 N. HIGHWOOD AVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83713	
DIRECTOR	JIM LAW		220 S. BEACH	BOISE	ID	USA	83705	
DIRECTOR	MIMI BARNES		6579 N BOGART LANE	BOISE	ID	USA	83714	
TREASURER	BETH SCHAFER		PO BOX 190839	BOISE	ID	USA	83719	
SECRETARY	JODY BUCKNER		4405 E. WILDHORSE LN.	BOISE	ID	USA	83712	
DIRECTOR	TOR GREG BROWN		21414 LONKEY LANE	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607	
PRESIDENT	VINCENT KITUKU		PO BOX 7152	BOISE	ID	USA	83707	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Rep		6. Annual Report	must be signed.*					
ID C 30509		Signature: Betsy Tewalt		Date: 1	Date: 11/29/2010			
		Name (type or print): Betsy Tewalt		Title: Business Manager				
Processed 11/29/2010		* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.		van 400		